I CAMPEONATO AUT. MASTER OPEN
Castellon, 11 - 12/12/2021

Prueba 24
11/12/2021 - 19:45

Masc., 100m Braza

AG 18 - 119
Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 10
3 BANO ARACIL, Manuel 50
4 SABORIT TORNER, Marc 83
5 BELTRAN FERRERES, Santiago 73

Serie 2 de 10
0 MONFERRER BADAL, Santiago 66
1 RODENAS GAMBIN, Roberto 77
2 DUNNE, Nicholas 58
3 MARTINEZ MAQUEDA, Ivan 74
4 MARQUINEZ VAQUERO, Carlos 64
5 PERIS PORCAR, Enrique 57
6 VIDAL MUNOZ, Damian 62
7 GONZALVEZ GARCIA, Jaime 61

8 CASESNOVES BALLESTER, Fernando66

Serie 3de 10

0 NUNEZ JORGE, Carlos
1 BADIA MASCARELL, Felipe
2 TORLA CEPRIA, Carlos

3 CALATAYUD BELTRAN, Manuel

4 CIVERA COLOMA, Pedro
5 PITARCH COSTA, Pasqual
6 ALARCON DOMEC, Cesar

7 ANDRES GARCIA, Alberto David

8 MAS GONZALEZ, Emilio
9 TORRES GIMENEZ, Andrés

Serie 4 de 10

0 QUIROS GIL, Ricardo

1 ALBERO GIL, Miguel Angel
2 ALONSO NAVARRO, Manuel
3 RUBIO JARENO, Jose Carlos
4 COSTA MARCO, Joaquin

5 VILAR TORRES, Juan Miguel
6 VIVO GONZALEZ, Santiago

49
70
92
71
62
62

87
71
82

60
81
71
89
86
69
66

7 ALBIOL GRANADOS, Jose Manuel 78

8 LOAIZA MOLINA, Juan Carlos 71
9 SALES BERTOMEU, VICTOR 79
Serie 5 de 10
0 LUIS GOMEZ, Carlos Lazaro 64
1 ARROYO RAMIREZ, Antonio 61
2 FERNANDEZ LAZARO, Fernando 63
3 SANCHO MAYOR, Lucas 00
4 DIAZ CASTANO, Christopher 91
5 LAZARO GONZALEZ, Carlos 70
6 GUERRA SANTIAGO, Carlos 71
7 ASENSI LERMA, Javier 74
8 ROSADO ROLDAN, Carlos 01
9 GARCIA GONZALEZ, Agustin 65

NADOS
ALBAC
ALBAC

CSTC
SNSIL
PDELA
ELDA
MASTS
CSTC
BENIC
ALFIL
XATIV

PDELA
XATIV
CSTC
SNSIL
ELDA
VFOND
MEDIT
FSWIM
STURI
VFOND

MURCI
ALBAC
4 CAM
DENIA
FERCA
ALBAC
PICAS
NADOS
ELCHE
DENIA

ALBAC
AQUAM
ATMON
MEDIT
ELDA
ELDA
FSWIM
MASTS
NADOS
MASTS

3:12.76
1:56.01
2:12.03

1:52.78
1:51.97
1:47.88
1:44.36
1:42.29
1:43.40
1:44.62
1:45.88
1:52.78

1:40.36
1:42.46
1:39.41
1:40.58
1:37.85
1:38.15
1:38.80
1:39.93
1:42.87
1:40.87

1:35.80
1:34.58
1:32.25
1:29.74
1:29.43
1:29.80
1:31.85
1:34.24
1:35.01
1:37.50

1:29.57
1:28.58
1:28.49
1:30.42
1:29.00
1:26.96
1:30.64
1:28.58
1:29.16
1:29.61
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I CAMPEONATO AUT. MASTER OPEN
Castellon, 11 - 12/12/2021

Prueba 24, Masc., 100m Braza

Serie 6 de 10

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

TIMOSHCHENKO, Mykyta

LOPEZ MURIEL, Alexandre
VILCHES DEL CASTILLO, Alejandro
BUFORN RAMIREZ, Jose Manuel
SANCHEZ ROMERO, Lorenzo
ARENAS DE LAMO, Antonio
RODRIGUEZ PARRILLA, Pedro
ORANTOS TORRALBA, lon Andoni
FRANCISCO BELTRAN, Miguel
SALMERON VEGAS, Diego

Serie 7 de 10

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

ORTIZ MARIN, Sergio

MARCO MOLINA, Fernando
TERREN CASTILLO, Victor
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, Ricardo
RUIZ GARCIA, David

TEJADA MEDINA, Oscar
SEGLAR VALIENTE, Javier
PUIG PUIG, Josep

TOS IBANEZ, Xavi

MOROTE ROCHER, David

Serie 8 de 10

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

LOPEZ DIAZ, Carlos

MATEU FERNANDEZ, Jorge
ALBALADEJO RODRIGUEZ, Antonio
ZARAGOZA GOMEZ, Jorge
MURNOZ RUESCAS, Daniel

MARTIN NAJERA, Javier

SOTILLO AVILA, Jose Carlos
CALVO LOPEZ, Ismael

MINA LORENZO, Pedro

CASTANO DOMINGUEZ, Angel

Serie 9 de 10

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

ABEL ROS, Antonio

VAZQUEZ GARCIA, Daniel
GARCIA-CARPINTERO PENA, Jaime
RODADO LOPEZ, Antonio

OLIVER ESTUDILLO, Jose Miguel
BAS MARTINEZ, Francisco Javier
RODRIGUEZ ARINO, Sergio

GIL GOMEZ, David

CERVERA LOPEZ, Adrian
PORTILLO ALEMANY, Victor

91
66
78
75
80
67
68
96
01
93

81
75
83
66
96
72
74
68
78
98

87
91
74
69
86
79
76
99
01
95

7
81
97
7
82
82
89
99
92
99

PDELA
BENIC
ALZIRA
AQALI
MASTS
VALEN
UPV
PISCI
NADOS
VILAR

FSWIM
UPV
ALBAC
MEDIT
DELFI
SNSIL
VFOND
AQUAM
HORTAN
ALCUD

upPv
ELCHE
DENIA
PDELA
SNSIL
MEDIT
CORDO
MEDIT
MEDIT
ATMON

ALCUD
ALZIRA
NADOS
NADOS
MASTS
GALOS
VFOND
ELDA

MASTS
PISCI

1:25.31
1:25.01
1:26.23
1:23.47
1:25.30
1:25.71
1:23.53
1:27.06
1:27.78
1:25.85

1:22.52
1:21.61
1:20.61
1:22.65
1:19.28
1:19.67
1:20.46
1:21.14
1:21.47
1:24.99

1:19.01
1:18.74
1:18.42
1:17.96
1:17.78
1:17.90
1:20.80
1:21.33
1:18.87
1:19.06

1:17.14
1:16.38
1:16.06
1:15.23
1:17.16
1:15.00
1:18.03
1:16.17
1:16.53
1:20.07
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I CAMPEONATO AUT. MASTER OPEN
Castellon, 11 - 12/12/2021

Prueba 24, Masc., 100m Braza

Serie 10 de 10

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

GARCIA AROCA, Javier
CARDONA BOJADOS, Miguel
LOPEZ DE LA ROSA, Daniel
IBANEZ MONLEON, Javier
MADRIGAL HUERTAS, Eugenio
FIOCCA-PAGLIA, Fernando
LOPEZ ESTELLES, Alberto
YERPES MURGUI, Juan Carlos
MONCHO GRAMAGE, Francisco
QUILES SAEZ, Vicente

82
86
89
81
96
99
81
7
88
86

SANTA
VFOND
4 CAM
upv

4 CAM
FERCA
uUpPv
HORTAN
MEDIT
SNSIL

1:13.49
1:14.65
1:13.23
1:12.68
1:05.89
1:10.65
1:10.43
1:12.00
1:12.64
1:14.10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana

12/12/2021 10:40 - Pagina 3



